CSW48  10/13  page 1 of 4
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
CS LED SERIES
CUBELITE
Ordering Guide
4" WIDE 4¾" DEEP SURFACE LUMINAIRE
4' LENGTH
LED LAMP
Smooth opal acrylic lens offers a diffused illumination. Ideal for corridor,
stairwell, or vanity applications.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: CSW48-2840YKAGZO
Cubelite Lamp/Fixture Length Lumen Package Color Voltage Driver Type Lens
CSW 48 ZO
CSW =
Surface
Luminaire
48 = �Nominal 48" 28 = �2800 Lumens
Nominal
47 = �4700 Lumens
Nominal
40 = 4000K
35 = 3500K
UNV = 120/277V
3 = 347V
LAG = LED Driver
DZT = 0–10V Dimming
ZO = Opal Lens
 Shallow profile,
 aesthetically
pleasing
   and simple to use.
CSW48  10/13  page 2 of 4
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.  All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
CS LED SERIES
CUBELITE
Features